
APPENDIX B 
 

CALCULATION OF 2022/2023 COUNCIL TAX BASE FOR NUNTHORPE PARISH COUNCIL  
(INCLUDED AT APPENDIX A) 

 
 
 

 

 

A B C D E F G H

Total 

number of 

dwellings 

after 

discounts 

0.0 9.9 78.9 348.2 700.6 321.1 195.4 282.9 10.0 1,946.9

Number of 

band D 

equivalents

0.0 6.6 61.4 309.5 700.6 392.4 282.2 471.5 20.0 2,244.2

Assumed collection rate of 96.6% 0.966

Council tax base for 2022/2023 (rounded to a whole number) 2,168
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COUNCIL TAX BAND

A (with 

disabled 

relief)
£0-£40,000

£40,001-

£52,000

£52,001-

£68,000

£68,001-

£88,000

£88,001-

£120,000

£120,001-

£160,000

£160,001-

£320,000

Ratio to  

band D
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